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U-19 Championship
2020/21 11th round, Match #77

Friday, 28.11.2020, 15:00, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 5°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

Yarosh Mykola
Khrystenko Roman
Havryliuk Andrii
Nyzkyi Oleksandr
Smoliakov Artem

co Ul s~ WN -

6  Kochetkov Yehor
18 Tkachenko Yehor
10 Lisniak Radion
11 Dontsov Andrii
19 Holub Danylo

Substitutes

12 Lohvyn Daniil

13 Sviripa Ivan

15 Hrybov Yehor

14 Kavarma lhor

7  Tsurkan lllia

16 Savchenko Mykyta
9 Borysov Hlib

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

Referee:

llchenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Brykun Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Nikonenko Taras
4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Skrypak Serhii

Seitkhalilov Suleiman (C)

0:0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1
15
14
2
3
10
5
8
17
11
19

Chervinskyi Daniil
Mishchenko Oleksandr
Biskub Sviatoslav
Zahladko Vladyslav
Andriichenko Maksym
Baraniuk Oleksandr
Zhelezniak Ivan (C)
Shut Anton

I[rodovskyi Dmitrii
Presich Nazar
Demydenko lvan

Substitutes

12
9
21
6

Kosenko Maksym
Bokyi Dmytro
Korol Denys
Zhykhar Vladyslav

Coach
Yermakov lhor
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 11th round, Match #77
Friday, 28.11.2020, 15:00, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 5°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
5 Smoliakov Artem 30'
33 11 Presich Nazar
53' 15 Mishchenko Oleksandr
18 Tkachenko Yehor ,
7 Tsurkan Illia N 33
57 17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
65' 19 Demydenko lvan
\ 17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
s L 21 Korol Denys
, 11 Presich Nazar
> i 9 Bokyi Dmytro
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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